2024

ROUND 3

) . .“ v 7
o WIN Stadium ‘\I » feel new
Wollongong, NSW NSW SOUth
SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP November 2 GOVERNMENT Wales
rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 2
Date: 02/11/24 Practice - Seeded Group Started at; 13:19:56
Event: P02 Laps: 8 Min
N Gond” PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION st ot 1142 PM
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 12 Shane MCELRATH (USA) / Polyflor / Froth / Honda Racing Honda 45236 100f10
2 2 Cole THOMPSON (CAN) Honda 45400 90f10 164 164
3 22 Rhys BUDD (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna Tdub Racing Husqvarna 46420 8of 9 1.184 1.020
4 21 Ryder KINGSFORD (NSW) Yamaha 46.828 8of 9 1.592 408
5 88 Brodie CONNOLLY (VIC)/ Polyflor / Froth / Honda Racing Honda 47013 7of 8 1.777 185
6 16 Kaleb BARHAM (QLD) Yamaha 47295 9of 9  2.059 282
7 7 Jayce COSFORD (QLD) Yamaha 48000 60f 9 2764 705
8 5 Alex LARWOOD (SA)/Froth / SCT Logistics / Honda Racing  Honda 48.000 8of 9 2.764
9 86 Reid TAYLOR (NSW)/Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki 48.061 6of 9 2.825 .061
10 66 Kayden MINEAR (WA)/KTM Race Team / Motorex / Choice ~ KTM 48.673 7of 8 3.437 612
Susp. / Fox Aus / Oakley / Berry sweet / Leets
11 27 Liam ATKINSON (QLD) Triumph 50.316 50f 8  5.080 1.643
12 6 Byron DENNIS (NSW) / Gasgas Australia GasGas 50.727 8of 9 5.491 411
13 43 Mackenzie O'BREE (VIC) / Elliott Bros Gas Gas / Mallee GasGas 51171 6of 8 5.935 444
Physio / Fox Racing / Maher's Glassworks / Pro-Tech
14 29 Noah FERGUSON (QLD) / Boost Mobile / Froth / Honda Honda 51681 70of 8 6.445 510
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Racing

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au

Race Director - Kevin Williams

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD A M E

Clerk of Course - Cameron Scheuber

Ph : +61418171317



